Terwine uud Orfe der 2uhor-Bauke

Juli

Mo. 7.+21.7.
Mi. 9.+23.7.
Do. 10.+24.7.

Fr. 11.+25.7.

September

Mo. 1.+15.9.
Mi. 3.+17.9.
Do. 4.+18.9.

Fr.5.+19.9.

November

Mo. 3.+17.11.
Mi. 5.+19. 11.
Do. 6+20.11.

Fr.7.+21.11.

Dezember
Mo. 1.+15.12.
Mi. 3.+17.12.
Do. 4.+18.12.

Fr.5.+19.12.

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof

August
Mo. 4.+18.8.
Mi. 6.+20.8.
Do. 7.+21.8.

Fr. 8.+22.8.

Oktober
Mo. 6.+20.10.
Mi. 8.+22.10.
Do. 9.+23.10.

Fr. 10.+24.10.

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr
15-16 Uhr
10-11 Uhr

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof

Kirchturm
Dorfspeicher Brock
Obstbaumwiese
Telgenbusch
Friedhof



